
Total 
Votes Election Statistics

Wasilla #1 
(City Hall) 

14-075

Wasilla #2 
(Sr. Center) 

14-080
Total Poll 

Voters
Early 

Voters

Absentee 
By-Mail 
Voters

Early 
Questioned 

Voters

Poll 
Questioned 

Voters

Early and 
Poll 

Special 
Needs

Total all 
Voters

21.5% Percent of Voter Turnout 19.7% 17.5% 18.6% 21.5%
4773 Total Registered Voters 2456 2317 4773 4773
1067 Total Ballots Issued 488 408 896 92 37 0 40 2 1067
1027 Total Ballots Counted 483 405 888 92 16 0 29 2 1027

Ballot Issues
Wasilla #1 

14-075
Wasilla #2 

14-080
Poll Vote 

Total
Total 
Votes

% of Total 
Votes Cast 

  
MAYOR 

56      CARSON, Michael A. "Mike" 22 18 40 56 5.6%
208      KOSKELA, Greg 112 73 185 208 20.6%
144      MENARD, Steve 60 60 120 144 14.3%
312      METIVA, Marty 140 135 275 312 30.9%
285      RUPRIGHT, Verne E. 141 105 246 285 28.2%

4      Write-In 1 3 4 4 0.4%

COUNCIL SEAT "A"  
722      COX, Ron 350 270 620 722 95.3%
36      Write-In 13 19 32 36 4.7%

 
COUNCIL SEAT "C"

524     HARRIS, Leone 240 209 449 524 58.6%
362     O'BARR, Gretchen 192 125 317 362 40.5%

8      Write-In 2 6 8 8 0.9%
 
 COUNCIL SEAT "D"

466      HALL, Nancy R. 236 172 408 466 52.1%
422      KVALHEIM, Mary A. 198 164 362 422 47.2%

6      Write-In 2 4 6 6 0.7%
 

16
23
24
37
39
0

102

 

4

60
0

75
45
0

 
58

CITY OF WASILLA - OFFICIAL RESULTS - REGULAR CITY ELECTION, OCTOBER 7, 2008

 
 

Total Counted Ballots: Early; Absentee By-Mail; Early and Poll 
Questioned; and Early and Poll Special Needs

_____________________
Page 1 of 1
10/14/2008, 10:52 AM


