	CITY OF WASIL	LA - OFF	ICIAL RE	SULTS -	REGUL	AR CITY	ELECTIO	N, OCTOB	ER 7, 20	08	
Total Votes	Election Statistics	Wasilla #1 (City Hall) 14-075	Wasilla #2 (Sr. Center) 14-080	Total Poll Voters	Early Voters	Absentee By-Mail Voters	Early Questioned Voters	Poll Questioned Voters	Early and Poll Special Needs	Total all Voters	
21.5%	Percent of Voter Turnout	19.7%	17.5%	18.6%		-	-			21.5%	1
4773	Total Registered Voters	2456	2317	4773						4773	1
1067	Total Ballots Issued	488	408	896	92	37	0	40	2	1067	
1027	Total Ballots Counted	483	405	888	92	16	0	29	2	1027	
	Ballot Issues	Wasilla #1 14-075	Wasilla #2 14-080	Poll Vote Total	Total Counted Ballots: Early; Absentee By-Mail; Early and Poll Questioned; and Early and Poll Special Needs					Total Votes	% of Total Votes Cast
		I									
	MAYOR										
56	CARSON, Michael A. "Mike"	22	18	40	16				56	5.6%	
208	KOSKELA, Greg	112	73	185	23 24					208	20.6%
144	MENARD, Steve	60	60	120	37					144	14.3%
312 285	METIVA, Marty RUPRIGHT, Verne E.	140 141	135 105	275 246	39				312 285	30.9% 28.2%	
205	Write-In	141	3	240 4	0					20J 4	0.4%
4	vviite-iii	I	<u>ം</u>	4						4	0.470
	COUNCIL SEAT "A"										
722	COX, Ron	350	270	620			102			722	95.3%
36	Write-In	13	19	32	4					36	95.3 <i>%</i>
JU	*******	I 13	13	J 4						JU	7.1 /0
	COUNCIL SEAT "C"										
524	HARRIS, Leone	240	209	449	75					524	58.6%
362	O'BARR, Gretchen	192	125	317	45				362	40.5%	
8	Write-In	2	6	8	0					8	0.9%
,		1 -		L			v			L Y	1 0.070
	COUNCIL SEAT "D"										
466	HALL, Nancy R.	236	172	408	58					466	52.1%
400	KVALHEIM, Mary A.	198	164	362	60					400	47.2%
6	Write-In	2	4	6			0			6	0.7%
				· · · ·			<u> </u>			· · · ·	0.170